
IMPORTANT
DATES 2021

Graduation petition (last day): Friday, May 7
Last day to drop with a "EW": Sat., June 12, 11:59 pm*
Last day to drop with a "EW":  Sun., June 6, 11:59 pm**
Last day to change grade P/NP: Thur., June 17, 5:00 pm*
Last day to change grade P/NP:Thur., June 17, 5:00 pm**
Grade run (est.): Wednesday, June 16
Commencement: Friday, June 11

SPRING

Revised  Patricia Maestro 4/15/2021

*8 week courses for April-June 
** 16-week courses only

SUMMER

Registration date issued:  Wednesday, April 28
Registration begins- Wednesday, May 5
Graduation petition (last day)- Friday, June 11
Drop for non-payment- Friday, June 11
Residency reclassification (last day)-Sunday, June 20
Semester begins- Monday, June 21 (ends Aug. 1)



IMPORTANT
DATES 2021

*16-WEEK COURSES ONLY

Revised  Patricia Maestro 4/15/2021

Registration date issued-Wednesday, June 30
Registration begins- Wednesday, July 7
Drop for non-payment- Friday, Aug. 20
Residency reclassification (last day)-Sun., Aug. 29
Semester begins-Monday, Aug. 30
Last day to add-Friday, Sept. 3
Last day to drop without a "W"- Sunday, Sept. 12*
Graduation petition (last day)- Friday, Oct. 22
Last day to drop with a "W"- Sunday, Nov 12*
Grade run (est.): Tuesday, Dec. 21

FALL


